
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ryan Oden, Layla Carey, Mary Gruhn 3A 10 196
2 Grady MS Cole Dennis, Patton Wagner, Micah Mann 1A 8 184
3 Muenster MS Ayden Schad, Audrey Hartman, Clara Bindel 2A 13 163
4 Ponder MS Kaden Allred, Edgar Ramirez, Cailyn Neukirch 3A 10 157
5 Seymour MS Jaxon Carrington, Brady Norris, Lakyn Summers 2A 9 150
6 San Saba MS Daniela Baez, Josselin Rojas, Abby Millican 2A 29 139
7 Columbus MS Bruce Sanchez, Jace Hopkins, Clayton Brown 3A 28 91
8 Grand Saline MS Sage Sullivan, Derin Morgan, Vanessa Y 3A 12 32



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Cole Dennis, Patton Wagner, Micah Mann 1A 8 184



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Ayden Schad, Audrey Hartman, Clara Bindel 2A 13 163
2 Seymour MS Jaxon Carrington, Brady Norris, Lakyn Summers 2A 9 150
3 San Saba MS Daniela Baez, Josselin Rojas, Abby Millican 2A 29 139



Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ryan Oden, Layla Carey, Mary Gruhn 3A 10 196
2 Ponder MS Kaden Allred, Edgar Ramirez, Cailyn Neukirch 3A 10 157
3 Columbus MS Bruce Sanchez, Jace Hopkins, Clayton Brown 3A 28 91
4 Grand Saline MS Sage Sullivan, Derin Morgan, Vanessa Y 3A 12 32





Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
2 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 65
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 64
4 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
5 Angelica Rubalcava Diboll MS 3A 21 6 60
5 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 6 60
7 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 59
8 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
9 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
10 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 56
11 Kode Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
15 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53
16 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
16 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 52
16 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 52
16 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
20 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 51
20 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
25 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 50
25 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50



25 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 50
25 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
29 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 49
29 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
31 Addison Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
32 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 47
33 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 46
34 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
34 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
34 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
37 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 43
38 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
38 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
40 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
40 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
40 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
43 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
44 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
44 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 37
44 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 37
44 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 37
48 Bruce Sanchez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 36
48 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
50 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
51 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
51 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
51 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
54 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
55 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30



55 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
55 Jace Hopkins Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
55 Riley McCrary Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
59 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
60 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 28
61 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 26
62 Clayton Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 25
62 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 25
64 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
64 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
66 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
66 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
66 Callie Colunga Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
69 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
69 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
71 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 16
72 Sage Sullivan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
72 Derin Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
72 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
75 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
76 Cornelious Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
76 Ahnaliyah Knutson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
78 Garrett Burnett Columbus MS 3A 28 6 10
79 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
80 Vanessa Y Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
81 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
82 Aaron Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
82 Reganna Ginn Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
84 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -9



85 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15



Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 65
2 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 6 60
3 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 59
4 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 52





Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
2 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
3 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 56
4 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 51
5 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 50
6 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 49
6 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
8 Addison Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
9 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 46
10 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
11 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 43
12 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
12 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
14 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
15 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
16 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 37
16 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 37
16 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 37
19 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
20 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
21 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
22 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
22 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
22 Riley McCrary Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
25 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 28
26 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 26



27 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 25
28 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
29 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
30 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 16
31 Cornelious Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
31 Ahnaliyah Knutson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
33 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -9





Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
2 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 64
3 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
4 Angelica Rubalcava Diboll MS 3A 21 6 60
5 Kode Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
9 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53
10 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
10 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 52
10 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
13 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
13 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
13 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
13 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
17 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
17 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
19 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 47
20 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
20 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
22 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
22 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
24 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
25 Bruce Sanchez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 36
25 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36



27 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
27 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
29 Jace Hopkins Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
30 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
31 Clayton Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 25
32 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
33 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
33 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
33 Callie Colunga Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
36 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
37 Sage Sullivan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
37 Derin Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
37 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
40 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
41 Garrett Burnett Columbus MS 3A 28 6 10
42 Vanessa Y Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
43 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
44 Aaron Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
44 Reganna Ginn Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
46 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15



Listening Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 50
2 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5



Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Emma Klemke Springtown MS 4A 7 5 50
2 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 49
3 Addison Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
4 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 43
5 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
6 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 40
7 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
8 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 37
8 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 37
10 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 31
11 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
11 Riley McCrary Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
13 Antonia James Seymour MS 2A 9 5 28
14 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 26
15 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
16 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
17 Cornelious Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12
17 Ahnaliyah Knutson Seymour MS 2A 9 5 12





Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
2 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 65
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 64
4 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
5 Angelica Rubalcava Diboll MS 3A 21 6 60
5 Patton Wagner Grady MS 1A 8 6 60
7 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 6 59
8 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
9 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57
10 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 56
11 Kode Scoggins Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
15 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53
16 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
16 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 52
16 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 52
16 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 52
20 Eli McSwain Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
20 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 51
20 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
25 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 50
25 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50



25 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
28 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 49
29 Elin Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 47
30 Slade Tucker Seymour MS 2A 9 6 46
31 Brendan Stewart Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
31 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
31 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
34 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 42
35 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
35 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
37 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
37 Darcy Graves Muenster MS 2A 13 6 37
39 Bruce Sanchez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 36
39 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 36
41 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 35
42 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
42 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
42 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
45 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
45 Jace Hopkins Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
47 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 29
48 Clayton Brown Columbus MS 3A 28 6 25
48 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 25
50 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
51 Madelyn Coston Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
51 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 20
51 Callie Colunga Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
54 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
55 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 16



56 Sage Sullivan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
56 Derin Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 14
56 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
59 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
60 Garrett Burnett Columbus MS 3A 28 6 10
61 LaNiya Morgan Springtown MS 4A 7 6 5
62 Vanessa Y Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
63 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
64 Aaron Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
64 Reganna Ginn Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -6
66 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -9
67 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -15



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Rachel Farmer, Mason Pierson, Logan Booth 3A 10 197
1 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Knight Durham, Analia Rodriguez 1A 8 197
3 Ponder MS Lexi Berman, Campbell Cooper, Maia Holt 3A 10 191
4 Mission JH Aeryn Bautista, George Garcia, Marley Williams 6A 31 191
5 Olney MS JoJo Acuna, Addison Guerra, Sophie Roach 2A 9 189
6 Seymour MS Adalyn VanSchalkwyk, Reese Warren, Jacqueline Rangel 2A 9 188
7 Lindsay MS Mady Blanton, John Rinner, Gavin Webb 2A 13 174
8 Muenster MS Jaycee Bryson, Lillian Wimmer, Ava Hillis 2A 13 174
9 Medina MS Audrey Gatlin, Cooper Arnold, Davis Peterson 1A 31 166
10 Diboll MS Pedro Duran, Catherine Lee, Thea Burg 3A 21 160

11 Grand Saline
MS Carter Goff, Hannah Wagner, Maria Williams 3A 12 115

12 Columbus MS Audrey Woytek, Rylee Strieder, Lily Page 3A 28 92



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Knight Durham, Analia Rodriguez 1A 8 197
2 Medina MS Audrey Gatlin, Cooper Arnold, Davis Peterson 1A 31 166



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS JoJo Acuna, Addison Guerra, Sophie Roach 2A 9 189
2 Seymour MS Adalyn VanSchalkwyk, Reese Warren, Jacqueline Rangel 2A 9 188
3 Lindsay MS Mady Blanton, John Rinner, Gavin Webb 2A 13 174
4 Muenster MS Jaycee Bryson, Lillian Wimmer, Ava Hillis 2A 13 174



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Rachel Farmer, Mason Pierson, Logan Booth 3A 10 197
2 Ponder MS Lexi Berman, Campbell Cooper, Maia Holt 3A 10 191
3 Diboll MS Pedro Duran, Catherine Lee, Thea Burg 3A 21 160
4 Grand Saline MS Carter Goff, Hannah Wagner, Maria Williams 3A 12 115
5 Columbus MS Audrey Woytek, Rylee Strieder, Lily Page 3A 28 92



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission JH Aeryn Bautista, George Garcia, Marley Williams 6A 31 191





Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
1 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
1 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
4 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
4 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 8 67
4 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
7 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 66
8 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
8 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
8 George Garcia Mission JH 6A 31 8 65
8 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
12 Addison Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
12 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
14 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 8 61
14 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
16 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
16 Marley Williams Mission JH 6A 31 8 60
16 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 60
16 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
16 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
16 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
16 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
16 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
16 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
16 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
16 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60



16 Pedro Duran Diboll MS 3A 21 7 60
16 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
16 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
16 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
31 Mady Blanton Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
31 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
31 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 59
34 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 8 58
35 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
35 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
37 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
37 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
37 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
37 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
37 K'Lynn Garcia Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
37 Mia Ayala Mission JH 6A 31 8 55
37 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
44 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
44 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 54
44 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
44 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
48 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
48 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
48 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
48 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
48 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
53 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
53 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 52
53 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 52



56 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
56 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
58 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
58 Brier Pierce Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
58 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
58 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
58 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
58 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50
58 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50
58 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
66 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 49
66 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
66 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
69 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 48
70 Leslie Caldwell Seymour MS 2A 9 7 47
71 Bryson Hostas Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
71 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
71 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46
71 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 46
75 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 45
75 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
75 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
75 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
79 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
79 Madelyn Eskew Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
81 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
82 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
82 Alayna Saldivar Diboll MS 3A 21 7 40
82 Carter Goff Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 40



82 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
86 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
87 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
88 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
89 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
89 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
91 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
91 Audrey Woytek Columbus MS 3A 28 8 35
91 Galilea Leal Mission JH 6A 31 7 35
91 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
91 Kooper Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 35
96 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 33
97 Ryan Smith Grady MS 1A 8 7 32
98 Cason Williford Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
98 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 31
100 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
100 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
100 Rylee Strieder Columbus MS 3A 28 8 30
100 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 30
104 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
104 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27
104 Kaiden Bailey Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27
104 Lily Page Columbus MS 3A 28 8 27
108 Angel Ferretiz Columbus MS 3A 28 7 25
108 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25
110 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
111 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
112 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 21
113 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20



114 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
115 Cadenca Carver Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 11
116 Vanessa Villalobos Columbus MS 3A 28 7 10
116 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
116 Ryan Barrett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
119 Emily Cardona Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9
119 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9
121 Jamileht Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 8
122 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 7
123 Kayden Hand Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
124 Israel Westbrook Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -3
124 Salvador Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -3



Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
2 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
3 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
4 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 60
4 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
4 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
7 K'Lynn Garcia Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
8 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 54
9 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
9 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 52
11 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 49
12 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 46
13 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 45
14 Madelyn Eskew Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
15 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
16 Ryan Smith Grady MS 1A 8 7 32





Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
2 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
2 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 8 67
4 Addison Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
5 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 8 61
6 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
6 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
6 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
6 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
6 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
6 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
12 Mady Blanton Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
12 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 59
14 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 8 58
15 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
16 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
16 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
18 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
18 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
20 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 52
21 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
22 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
22 Brier Pierce Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
24 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
25 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 48
26 Leslie Caldwell Seymour MS 2A 9 7 47



27 Bryson Hostas Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
28 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
29 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
30 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
31 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
32 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 33
33 Cason Williford Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
34 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27
35 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25





Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
2 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
3 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
3 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
5 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
6 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
6 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
6 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
6 Pedro Duran Diboll MS 3A 21 7 60
6 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
11 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
12 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
13 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
13 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
13 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
16 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
17 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
17 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
17 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
17 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
17 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
22 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
23 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
23 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
23 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
23 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50



23 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50
23 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
29 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
30 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
30 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46
32 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
32 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
32 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
35 Alayna Saldivar Diboll MS 3A 21 7 40
35 Carter Goff Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 40
35 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
38 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
39 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
40 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
41 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
41 Audrey Woytek Columbus MS 3A 28 8 35
41 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
41 Kooper Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 35
45 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 31
46 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
46 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
46 Rylee Strieder Columbus MS 3A 28 8 30
46 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 30
50 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
50 Kaiden Bailey Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27
50 Lily Page Columbus MS 3A 28 8 27
53 Angel Ferretiz Columbus MS 3A 28 7 25
54 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
55 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22



56 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 21
57 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
58 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
59 Cadenca Carver Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 11
60 Vanessa Villalobos Columbus MS 3A 28 7 10
60 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
60 Ryan Barrett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
63 Emily Cardona Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9
63 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9
65 Jamileht Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 8
66 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 7
67 Kayden Hand Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
68 Israel Westbrook Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -3
68 Salvador Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -3



Listening Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 66
2 George Garcia Mission JH 6A 31 8 65
3 Marley Williams Mission JH 6A 31 8 60
4 Mia Ayala Mission JH 6A 31 8 55
5 Galilea Leal Mission JH 6A 31 7 35





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 70
2 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 66
3 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
3 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 65
5 Addison Guerra Olney MS 2A 9 7 62
5 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 62
7 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
7 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 60
7 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
7 James Garcia Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
7 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 60
7 Pedro Duran Diboll MS 3A 21 7 60
13 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 59
14 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
14 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
16 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
16 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 54
18 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
18 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 53
20 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 52
20 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 52
22 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
22 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 51
24 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
24 Brier Pierce Seymour MS 2A 9 7 50
24 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50



24 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
24 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50
24 Thea Burg Diboll MS 3A 21 7 50
30 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
30 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 49
32 Leslie Caldwell Seymour MS 2A 9 7 47
33 Bryson Hostas Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
33 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 46
33 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 46
36 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
36 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
36 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
39 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
39 Madelyn Eskew Grady MS 1A 8 7 43
41 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 40
41 Alayna Saldivar Diboll MS 3A 21 7 40
41 Carter Goff Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 40
44 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
45 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
46 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
46 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
48 Galilea Leal Mission JH 6A 31 7 35
48 Kooper Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 35
50 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 33
51 Ryan Smith Grady MS 1A 8 7 32
52 Cason Williford Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
53 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
53 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 30
55 Kaiden Bailey Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 27



56 Angel Ferretiz Columbus MS 3A 28 7 25
56 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 25
58 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
59 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 21
60 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
61 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
62 Cadenca Carver Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 11
63 Vanessa Villalobos Columbus MS 3A 28 7 10
63 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
65 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9
66 Jamileht Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 8
67 Kayden Hand Columbus MS 3A 28 7 0
68 Salvador Gutierrez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -3





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
1 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 70
3 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 67
3 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 8 67
3 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
6 George Garcia Mission JH 6A 31 8 65
6 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
8 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 8 61
8 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
10 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
10 Marley Williams Mission JH 6A 31 8 60
10 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 60
10 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
10 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 8 60
10 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
10 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 60
10 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
10 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 60
19 Mady Blanton Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 59
19 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
21 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 8 58
22 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
22 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 56
24 Aidan Brinlee Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
24 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 55
24 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 55



24 K'Lynn Garcia Grady MS 1A 8 8 55
24 Mia Ayala Mission JH 6A 31 8 55
29 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
29 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
31 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
31 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 53
31 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 53
34 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 52
35 Alyssa Gautreaux Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
35 Iris Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
37 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 49
38 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 48
39 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
40 Kailey McCabe Medina MS 1A 31 8 45
41 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
42 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 40
43 Ally Litteral Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
44 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
44 Audrey Woytek Columbus MS 3A 28 8 35
44 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
47 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 31
48 Alyssa Willis Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
48 Rylee Strieder Columbus MS 3A 28 8 30
50 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
50 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 27
50 Lily Page Columbus MS 3A 28 8 27
53 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
54 Ryan Barrett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 10
55 Emily Cardona Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 9



56 Brylee Weddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 7
57 Israel Westbrook Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -3


